

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2035/2010

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHAHZAD

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 14/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Saurabh, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Soumen Talukdar, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Amit Srivastava, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList next week, at the request of learned senior
counsel appearing for the State.(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTERSignature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2016.01.14
17:04:53 IST
Reason: